>
)
4

6978 THE

.LONDON- GAZETTE, 3 OCTOBER, 1913.

TABLE oF CONTENTS.

State Intelligence

Locomotives Act—Notice

The Public Health Acts Amendment
Act, 1907—Notices ...

Island of J ama.lca.—(}overnment. Notlce
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—
Notices .. . .
Treasury Weekly Statement e

Bullion and Specie—Weekly Account...

Bank of Engla.nd——Ch1ef Cashier’s
Statement

Places Registered for Solemmzmg Ma,r-
riages ...

Companies (Consohda,tlon) Act 1908—
Notices .

Partnerships stsolved .

Law of Property Amendment Acb 1859
—Notices to Creditors

Change of Name by Deed Poll—-Notnce

James Birkett—Notice .

Money Lenders Act, 1900—Nohlces

Royal Exchange Assurance—Notice ...

Deeds of Arra,ngemenb Act, 1887—
Notices .-

PAGE
6889
6916

6917
6919

6920
6922
6924

6926

6926

6927
6935

6938

6945
6945

- 6946

6946

6946

Bankruptcy Acts—Notices
Bankruptcy Acts, 1883 and 1890—
Receiving Orders
Receiving Ordu: Rescmded
Receiving Orders Rescinded a.nd Peti-
tions Dismissed

First Meetings and Public Exam-
inations .

Adjudications ... .

Intended Dividends ...

Dividends Declared . .

Applications for Debbors Dlscha.rge

Order made on Apphcatlon for Dis-
charge .

Order Varying Order made on Apph-
cation for Discharge
Appointments of Trustees
Release of Trustees ... .
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—

First Meetings
Dividend Declared
Appointment of Liquidator ...

PAGE
6947

6948

6952

6953

6954
6959
6962
6967
6970

6971

. .6972

6973
6974

6975
6976
6976



