TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE
State Intelligence	6889
Locomotives Act—Notice	6916
The Public Health Acts Amendment	ł
Act, 1907—Notices	6917
Island of Jamaica—Government Notice	6919
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897-	
Notices	6920
Treasury Weekly Statement	6922
Bullion and Specie-Weekly Account	6924
Bank of England-Chief Cashier's	
Statement	6926
Places Registered for Solemnizing Mar-	
riages	6926
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908-	
Notices	6927
Partnerships Dissolved	6935
Law of Property Amendment Act, 1859	
-Notices to Creditors	6938
Change of Name by Deed Poll-Notice	6945
James Birkett-Notice	6945
Money Lenders Act, 1900-Notices	· 6946
Royal Exchange Assurance-Notice	6946
Deeds of Arrangement Act, 1887-	
Notices	6946

Bankruptcy Acts-Notices	•••	•••	6947
Bankruptcy Acts, 1883 and	1 .1890		
Receiving Orders	•••		6948
Receiving Order Rescinded	•••	•••	6952
Receiving Orders Rescinded	and Pe	ti-	
tions Dismissed	•••		6953
First Meetings and Publi	ic Exa	m-	
inations	•••	•••	6954
Adjudications	•••	•••	6959
Intended Dividends	•••	•••	6962
Dividends Declared	•••	•••	6967
Applications for Debtors'	Dischar	ge	6970
Applications for Debtors' Order made on Application		-	6970
	for D	-	6970 6971
Order made on Application	for D	9is- 	
Order made on Application charge	for D on App	918- 911-	
Order made on Application charge Order Varying Order made	on App	918- 911-	6971
Order made on Application charge Order Varying Order made cation for Discharge	• for D on App 	918- 911-	6971 6972
Order made on Application charge Order Varying Order made cation for Discharge Appointments of Trustees	a for D on App 	bis- oli- 	6971 6972 6973
Order made on Application charge Order Varying Order made cation for Discharge Appointments of Trustees Release of Trustees Companies (Consolidation) Ac	a for D on App 	bis- oli- 	6971 6972 6973
Order made on Application charge Order Varying Order made cation for Discharge Appointments of Trustees Release of Trustees Companies (Consolidation) Ac First Meetings	for D on App st, 1908	is- oli- 	6971 6972 6973 6974

PAGE